SSNG - Montenegro

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Rio Grande do Sul
Brazil

SB

125ft (38m)

GMT -3

-29.71972, -51.48889
land

SSNG

QGF

n/a

919m (3015ft)
113°/293°
13m (43ft)
concrete

No airport communication available for SSNG

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
TQI DME 18.3
COA CANOAS (PORTO ALEGRE) VOR/DME 22.5
PAG PORTO ALEGRE NDB 23.3
POR PORTO ALEGRE VOR/DME 23.6
FIG FIGUEIRAS (PORTO ALEGRE) VOR/DME 31.5
CXS DO SUL VOR/DME 35
TQA DME 37
Disclaimer

bearing
258.3°
123.8°
132°
130.4°
118.4°
29.9°
85.9°

frequency
114.50
113.60

330

114

114.70
112.30
112.90

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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